III. Required Rates of Return Capital Structure

FPSC Adjusted Basis

Low Point 6.87%

Mid Point 7.32%

High Point 7.77%

Pro Forma Adjusted Basis

Low Point 6,87%

Mid Point 7,32%

High Point 7,77%

IV. FINANCIAL INTEGRITY INDICATORS

A. T.IE with AFUDC

B, T,LE, without AFUDC

AFUDC to Net Income

D, Internally Generated Funds

E. 	 STD/L TD to Total Investor Funds

LT Debt-Fixed to Total Investor Funds

ST Debt to Total Investor Funds

F. Return on Common Equity

G. Current Allowed AFUDC Rate

2,12

1,94

10.11 %

58.90%

47 .53%

0.00%

6,18%

11 .34%

7.44%

End of Period

Capital Structure

6.75%

7.19%

7.64%

6,75%

7.19%

7,64%

(System Per Books Basis)

(System Per Books Basis)

(System Per Books Basis)

(System Per Books Basis)

(FPSC Adjusted Basis)

(FPSC Adjusted Basis)

(FPSC Adjusted Basis)

(Pro Forma Adjusted Basis)

Docket 1 00134-EI Order PSC-1 0-0258-PCO-EI

I am aware that Section 837-06, Florida Statutes, provides:

Whoever knowingly makes a false statement in writing with the intent to mislead a public servant in

the performance of his official duty shall be guilty of a misdemeanor of the second degree, punishable

as provided in s. 775,082, s. 775 ,083, or s. 775084

Will Garrett, Cont~lIer Progress Energy Florida 	 Date

--

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA
Average Rate of Return· Rate Base
December 2011

Schedule 2

Page 1 of 3

- -
System Per Books

Regulatory Base - Retail

~~djustments I

Accum
Plant In Oepr&
Service Amort

$13,282.796,315 $4,927 ,025,802

12,087,687,521 $4,558,765,576 1

ARO 1 (1 1,742,81 3) (23,453 ,583)

ECCR (1,784,460) (949,030)

ECRC (1,170,494,888) (46,723,653)- .
FUEL (3 2,738,780) (31 ,157,578)-

r CCR - -
NUCLEAR - -- - - - -.
Derivatives I -

i ~mploye;Related
-
-I-

Investments Earnin9. a Return I -
-

Jobbing Accounts -
"

Non-Regulated and Miscellaneous -... - !-
Rate Case Regulatory Asset - -•. ...
RetenUon Accounts -

I--
CWIP -AFUDC -

1----... -

CAPITAL LEASE (203,175,950)

Total FPSC Adjustments i (1,419,936,891 ) (102 ,283,845) -

FPSC Adjusted $10,667,750,630 $4,456,481,731

Net
Plant In
Service

$8,355,770,513

$7,528,921 ,945

11 ,710,770

(835,430)

(1,123,771,235)

(1 ,581,202)

-
-- -
-
-
-- ~
-
-
--
-
-

(203,175,950)

(1,317 ,653 ,047)

$6,211,268,898

Future Use & Const
Appd Unrecov Work in Nuclear

Plant Progress Fuel (Net)

$35,792,305 $1 ,052,890,285 $207,278,570

$26,833,849 947,140,355 $185,648,439

- -
(5,102,905) -r-

- (267,8~ .
- -

- --
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- - -._
- - -
- - - .
- (680,481,087) r

-
- I (685,851,881 )

$26,833,849 $261 ,288,474 $185,648,439

Net
Utility
Plant

$9,651,731,674

$8,688,544,588 ,

11,710,770

(5,938,335)

(1,124,039,125)

(1,581,202)

-
-
-
-
- I
--
-
-

-
(680,481,087)

(203,175,950)

(2,003,504,928)

$6,685,039,660

I Total

W.,k;", ~ A'~,.
Capital Rate Base

$787 ,024,627 $10,438,756,300

710,356,513 I $9,398,901 ,101

(1 1,087,718) 623,052-
4,687,487 (1,250,847)

(3,766,867) (1,127,805,992)

(131 ,512,135) ( 133 , 093 , ~I>,

39,318,727 39,318,727

(143,787,601) (143 ,787 ,601 )

(135,315,954) (135,315,954)

736,595 736,595

(4 1,258,076) (41,258,076)

(4,748,596) (4 ,748,596)

(2 ,343,155) (2 ,343,155)

(1,628,258) (1 ,628,258)

15,543,065 _ 15,543,065

- (680,481,087)

203,390,260 I 214,310

(211,772,225) (2,215,277,153)

$498,584,288 1 $7,183 ,623,948

_____ _

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA
Average Rate of Return - Income Statement
December 2011

I - -

l
System Per "oOK'.;;s:....l>.:a",1

Operating
Revenues

____+-~$4c::,c:36:.:9:::, O:..4""2,300

Fuel & Net
Interchange

$2,292,711 ,621

Regulatory Base· Retail

f::-::-::-::- .
FPSC AdJustm~"'.~s,-_______

ARO

ECCR

ECRC

~-

Schedule 2

Page 2 of 3

Taxes Income Deferred Investment I Gain/Loss on Total Net

O&M
 I Depr & I Other than Taxes Income Tax Tax Credit Disposition Operating Operating
Other Amort Income Current (Net) INet) & Other Expenses Income

$879,923,99.?1 $163,688,171 I $352,660,392 ($57,889, 101 ) $225,965,538 ($1 ,323,000) $0 $3,855,737,617 . $5-; 3,304,683

5205,221 ,902 ($1 ,166,357)! $0 $3,607,016,895 $457,214,669823,957,505 I 132,560,168 $339,597,543 ($54,111,054)

[…]

12,896,567 (4,974,851 ) 12,651,2E.L- (4,880,215) (1) 'GAINILOSS ON DISPOSITION & OTHER I F

(839,402) ---.l! ) INST.IPROMOTIONAL ADVERTISING I F 2,355,670 (908,700) 2,176,026

(5,483,580) (1) INTEREST ON TAX DE FICIENCY F 15,622,834 (6,026,508) 14,215,373 -
(142 ,385) 77,965 (1) MISCELLANEOUS INTEREST EXPENSE F 54,925 (202,113)

230,436 212,863 (82, 112) _ (1) REMOVE ASSOCIORGANIZATION DUES F (88,891) -
19,638 (7,575) 19,638 (1) REMOVE ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT F (7,575!

18,542,197 0 16,600,829 ~ : PARENT DEBT ADJUSTM ENT F I 0

I (443) (443) 171(1) SEBRING - RIDER REVENUE F ~1..I-
3,232,223 (1 ,246,830) (2) STORM COSTS 2004 F .1 3,232,22~ I ( 1.246,830)

(16,775,898) (18,738,367) 0(1 ) INTEREST SYNCHRONIZA T!,ON - FPSC F
($116,830,932) $44,892,463 r Total l I ($121 ,910,993) 546,830,996

Notes' (1) Dockel No 910890-EI, Order No PSC 92-0208-FOF-EI

(2) DocKel No. 090079-EI, Order No . PSC 10-0131 -FOF-EI

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA
Average Rate of Return - Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
December 2011

Schedule 4

Page 1 of 4

System Per Specific Pro Rata System FPSC Adjusted
Low Point Mid Point High Point

Cost Weighted Cost Weighted Cost Weighted
Books Adjustments Adjustments Adjusted Retail Ratio Rate Cost Rate Cost Rate Cost

Common Equity I $4,762,273,628 ($3,609,072) 1 ($1,078,239,511) $3,680,425,045 $3,255,583,649 45.32%'" 9.50% 4.31% 1 10.50% 1 4.76% 11.50%1 5.21%

Preferred Stock 3~_,4_9_6_,!~ (7,589,832) 25,906,868 22,916,368 0.32% 4.51 % 0.01 % 4.51 % 0.01 % 4.51 % 0.01 %

,Long Term Debt-Fixed 4,341,449,844 (983,705,134) 3,357,744 ,710 2,970,151,176 41.35% 5.84% 2.41% 5.84 % 2.41% 5.84% 2.41 %1

1

, ~::~::~~::iI; ,::::::::: (98004.973 (48.44682:) 165.366.70: 165.36670: :::: ::::: :::: :::: :::::: ::::1
Inactive . 1,159,552 _ . (262,737) 896,816 896,816 I 0.01% . I 1

1
Investment Tax Credit

Post '70 Total 4,753 ,016 I I (1,076,960) 3,676,056 .1 1 ~ ---r-
t-.= EqUit~ . 1,706,090 0.02% 7.57% \ 0.00% 8.36% 0.00% 9.16% 0.00%_1

Debt •• t- 1,545,629 0.02% 4.67% 0.00% 4.67% 0.00% 4.67% 0.00%

Deferred Income Taxes j ~,653,640 131,449,934 (300,247,898) 1,024,855,676 906.553.819 12.62% , I " - -J_~ - 9
FAS109DIT - Net (206.239.517) 46,730.673 (159.508.844) (141.096,308) -1 .96% I-I

\ _ _ I , 1r- Total i $10,442,365,372 $29,835,888 ($2,372,838,226) 1 $8,099,363,035 I $7,183,623,948 100.00% 1 6.87% 7.32% 1 7.77%

• Daily Weighted Average

"Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

'''Equity Ratio Including Debt Associated With Qualifying Facilities Contracts (Based on FPSC Capital Structure) 40.84%

http:165.366.70

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA
End of Period - Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
December 2011

Schedule 4

Page 2 of 4

I System Per
Books

~mon Equity $4,702.420,154

Preferred Stock 33.496,700

~~ Term Debt - Fixed 4.420,602,049

Short Term Debt • 241,118 ,378

'Customer Deposits

Active 215 ,580 ,227 I
r-

Inactive 1,271 ,383

Investment Tax Credit

I
Post '70 Total 4,091 ,516 -
Equity ••

-
Debt ••

Deferred Income Taxes

I
1,266,297,117

FAS 109 DIT - Net (211 ,803,732)

I
Total 510,673,073,791

Specific Pro Rata System FPSC Adjusted
Adjustments Adjustments Adjusted Retail

($3 ,148,981) ($1 ,129,651 ,430) $3,569,619,743 $3,220,514 ,783

(8,052,226) 25,444,474 22,956,032

(1 ,062,662,537) 3,357 ,939,512 3,029,536,650

(241 ,118,378) - 0 0

(51 ,823,039) 163,757,188 163,757,188

(305,626) 965,757 965,757

(983 ,554) 3,1 07,962

1,449,817

1,354,189

149,346 ,509 (340 ,304,653) 1,075,338,973 970 ,171,981

50,915,212 (160,888,520) (145,153,796)

(594,920,850) (52,542,867,853) 58,035,285,088 $7, 265,552,600

Low Point

Cost Weighted
Ratio Rate Cost

44.33% ••• 9.50% 4.21 %

0.32% 4.51 % 0.01 %

41 .70% 5.73% 2.39%

0.00% 0.59% 0.00%

2.25% 6.27% 0.14%

0.01 %

I

0.02% 7.17% 0.00%

0.02% 4.34% 0.00%

13.35%

-2.00%
I

100.00% 6,75%

Mid Point
Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

10.50% 4.65%

4.51 % 0.01 %

5.73% 2.39%

0.59% 0.00%

6.27% 0.14%
I

7.92% 0.00%

4.34% 0.00%

I

I 7,19% 1

High Point

Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

11.50% 5.10%

4.51 % 0.01 %

5.73% 2.39%

0.59% 0.00%

6.27% 0.14% ---

----
8. 67% 0.00% '

4~1o
7.64% 1

• Daily Weighted Average

"Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

'''Equity Ratio Including Debt Associated With Qualifying Facilities Contracts (Based on FPSC Capital Structure) 39.94%

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA
Average Rate of Return - Capital Structure
FPSC Adjusted Basis
December 2011

Schedule 4

Page 3 of 4

System Per Specific
Books Adjustments

t-
S ommon Equi~y_ _ $4 ,762,273,628 ($3,609,072)

'Preferred Stock 33,496,700

Long Term Debt - Fixed 4,341 ,449,844 0

Short Term Debt • 98,004,973 (98,004,973)

Customer Deposits
f--.--  - - -

213,813,537 rActive
I---

Inactive 1,159,552r--.- -